
Upcoming College Visits

DATE TIME LOCATION/LINK ATTENDEES COLLEGES REP NAME REP EMAIL

Mon Sep 8, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 1 Nova Southeastern University Joseph Petruzzelli joseph.petruzzelli@nova.edu

Mon Sep 8, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 0 Florida Institute of Technology Yesenia Nahl ycastillo2008@fit.edu

Tue Sep 9, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 6 Princeton University Dom Olivera dolivera@princeton.edu

Wed Sep 10, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 9 University of Southern California Camila Correa camilaco@usc.edu

Fri Sep 12, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 3 Dartmouth College Laura Rivera Martinez Laura.V.Rivera.Martinez@dartmouth.edu

Fri Sep 12, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Everglades University 	Rithu 	Narayanan rithu.narayanan@evergladesuniversity.edu

Fri Sep 12, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 13 Vanderbilt University Annie Shea annie.shea@vanderbilt.edu

Mon Sep 15, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 9 Florida International University Ada Salgado adsalgad@fiu.edu

Wed Sep 17, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 0 Macalester College Brian Perez Cortez bperezco@macalester.edu

Wed Sep 17, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Amherst College Juan GonzÃ¡lez jagonzalez@amherst.edu

Thu Sep 18, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 12 Columbia University Jade Quintero jq2314@columbia.edu

Wed Sep 24, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 1 Colgate University Gabriela Marrero gmarrero@colgate.edu

Wed Sep 24, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 8 University of Central Florida Gabriella Gomez gabriella.gomez@ucf.edu

Wed Sep 24, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 4 University of California (Santa C... Laura Gail lgail@ucsc.edu

Thu Sep 25, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 12 Boston University Daniel Terner dterner@bu.edu

Mon Sep 29, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 0 Swarthmore College Annette  Senesi asenesi1@swarthmore.edu

Mon Sep 29, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Saint Louis University Daniel Bernas daniel.bernas@slu.edu

Mon Sep 29, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 1 Arizona State University (Tempe) Jennifer Pelton jennifer.pelton@asu.edu

Mon Sep 29, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 0 Simmons University Lisa Hartley lisa.hartley@simmons.edu
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Upcoming College Visits

DATE TIME LOCATION/LINK ATTENDEES COLLEGES REP NAME REP EMAIL

Tue Sep 30, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Lynn University Ashley Madrigal asmadrigalpsw@lynn.edu

Tue Sep 30, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 1 University of Maryland (College ... Olander Fleming ofleming@umd.edu

Tue Sep 30, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 4 Syracuse University Tracy Zappola tzappola@syr.edu

Wed Oct 1, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 20 Florida State University Kaitlyn Varady kvarady@fsu.edu

Wed Oct 1, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 1 Northwestern University Natalie Toland natalie.toland@northwestern.edu

Fri Oct 3, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 0 Saint Louis University Daniel Bernas daniel.bernas@slu.edu

Fri Oct 3, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 2 University of Massachusetts (A... Briana Martinez brianamartin@umass.edu

Mon Oct 6, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 6 University of Colorado Boulder DaMontÃ¡ Madden damonta.madden@colorado.edu

Mon Oct 6, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 2 Clemson University Jonathan Villain jvillai@clemson.edu

Tue Oct 7, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 1 Colby College Ayanna Hatton ahatton@colby.edu

Tue Oct 7, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 2 Johns Hopkins University Camden Villanueva camden.villanueva@jhu.edu

Tue Oct 7, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 1 Brandeis University Phoebe Shapiro phoebeshapiro@brandeis.edu

Tue Oct 7, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 1 Jacksonville University Mei Bowman mbowman7@ju.edu

Wed Oct 8, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 0 University of Massachusetts (Bo... Grace Morelli grace.morelli@umb.edu

Fri Oct 10, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 0 Chapman University Andrea Moreno andmoreno@chapman.edu

Mon Oct 13, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 1 Elon University Lucas Perez lperez7@elon.edu

Mon Oct 13, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 1 Babson College Adrienne Ramsey aramsey@babson.edu

Tue Oct 14, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 0 American University Massimo Lotruglio mlotruglio@american.edu

Tue Oct 14, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Berklee College of Music Emanuel Cruz ecruz4@berklee.edu
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Tue Oct 14, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 0 College of Charleston Madison Turner turnerm5@cofc.edu

Tue Oct 14, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 0 Suffolk University Eli Rothleder eli.rothleder@suffolk.edu

Wed Oct 15, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 0 The American University of Paris Nick Heuer nheuer@aup.edu

Wed Oct 15, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 1 University of Vermont Andrew Hunsinger andrew.hunsinger@uvm.edu

Thu Oct 16, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 4 University of Michigan Molly Fischer mmfisch@umich.edu

Fri Oct 17, 2025 8:30AM - 9:30AM College Room 4 University of Chicago Elena Suter esuter@uchicago.edu

Mon Oct 20, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 Washington University in St. Louis Andrea Baez-Perez baez-perez@wustl.edu

Tue Oct 21, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM College Room 0 Montclair State University Max Gold goldma@montclair.edu

Wed Oct 22, 2025 9:30AM - 10:30AM College Room 0 George Washington University Allison North allison.north@gwu.edu

Fri Oct 24, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 0 Case Western Reserve University Ernia Sims exs741@case.edu

Thu Nov 6, 2025 11:10AM - 12:10PM College Room 2 Reichman University (IDC Herzliya)Natalie Golan-Aubrey rina@afidc.org

Fri Nov 7, 2025 1:00PM - 2:00PM https://utoronto.zoom.us/... 1 University of Toronto Lauren Castle lauren.castle@utoronto.ca
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